
Branch Information 
 

COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT NO’S MANAGER 
Careforce Group plc 
Second Floor 
Saffron Ground 
Ditchmore Lane 
Stevenage 
Herts 
SG1 3LJ 

Tel: 01438 310 600 
 
Fax: 01438 310 601 
 
 

Alan Long, Chief Executive 
 
John Coleman, Finance Director 
 
Philippa Codd, Operations Director 
 

   
Accrington 
1st and 2nd Floor 
The Arcade 
Accrington 
Lancs 
BB5 2EH 

Tel:  01254 397 127 (Acc) 
 01254 300 205 (Syc) 
 
Fax: 01254 300 200 

Chris Johnson 
 
Mob: 07894 783 475 
 
chris.johnson@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Barnsley 
Unit 24a Maple Estate 
Stocks Lane 
Barnsley 
South Yorkshire 
S75 2BL 

Tel: 01226 732 052 
 
Fax: 01226 770 469 

Bev Green 
 
Mob: 07712 874 503 
 
bev.green@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Basildon 
1 Manor House 
Heron Court 
Cranes Farm Road 
Basildon 
Essex, SS14 3DF 

Tel: 01268 525 020 
 
Fax: 01268 820 250 

Onicah Pfidze 
 
Mob: 07944 725 362 
 
onicah.pfidze@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Birmingham 
Office G8-G10 Sheldon - 
Chambers 
2241 Coventry Road 
Sheldon 
Birmingham, B26 3NW 

Tel: 0121 742 5070 
 
Fax: 0121 742 5071 

Michael Gleeson 
 
Mob: 07947 385 895 
 
michael.gleeson@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Blackburn 
14 Strawberry Bank 
Blackburn 
BB2 6AA 
 

Tel: 01254 503 790 
 
Fax: 01254 583 721 

Sonhia Truesdale 
 
Mob: 07918 704 142 
 
sonhia.truesdale@careforcegroup.co.uk 
 

   
Britannia 
477 Rochdale Road 
Britannia 
Bacup 
Lancs 
OL13 9SE 

Tel: 01706 870 533 
 
Fax: 01706 879 351 

Susan Brearley 
 
Mob: 07894 783 536 
 
susan.brearley@careforcegroup.co.uk 



 
 

COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT NO’S MANAGER 
Cannock 
Ground Floor Offices 
Vine House 
Bridgtown 
Cannock 
Staffordshire, WS11 0LN 

Tel: 01543 574 214 
 
Fax: 01543 467 530 

Barbara Venner 
 
Mob: 07866 733 374 
 
barbara.venner@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Careforce Assessment & Training 
Unit 2 The Surridge Centre 
Stepfield 
Witham  
Essex, CM8 3TH  

Tel: 01376 530 237 
 
Fax: 01376 509 181 

Sandra Fancey 
 
Mob: 07795 164332 
 
sandra.fancey@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Carlisle 
Unit 14 
Tannery Road, Harraby Green 
Business Park 
Carlisle 
Cumbria, CA1 2SS 

Tel: 01228 819 584 
 
Fax: 01228 819 587 

Joanne Backhouse 
 
Mob: 07843 366 397 
 
joanne.backhouse@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Chadderton 
Mears House  
Oldham Broadway Business Park, 
Broadgate 
Chadderton 
Oldham, Lancashire 
OL9 9XA 

Tel: 0161 684 4450 
 
Fax: 0161 684 4451 

Darren Guy (Acting Manager) 
  
Mob: 07834 313 036 
 
darren.guy@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Cheshunt 
1st & 2nd Floor 
Hatton House 
Church Lane 
Cheshunt 
Herts, EN8 0DW 

Tel: 01992 632 300 
 
Fax: 01992 628 400 

Lorraine McCarthy 
 
Mob: 07930 267 883 
 
lorraine.mccarthy@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Clarina 
Arun Court 
14 High Street 
Bramley 
Surrey 
GU5 0HF 

Tel: 01483 894 030 
 
Fax: 01483 894043 

TBA 
 
Mob: TBA 
 
 
 

   
Clarina Training House 
57 Peperharow 
Godalming 
Surrey 
GU7 2PL 

Tel: 01483 861 696 
 
Fax: 01483 861 696 

Norleen Smith 
 
Mob: N/A 
 
norleen.smith@careforcegroup.co.uk 
 



 
COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT NO’S MANAGER 
Colchester 
Suite G9 
Dugard House 
Peartree Road 
Colchester 
Essex, CO3 0UL 

Tel: 01206 362 560 
 
Fax: 01206 362 561 

Clare White  
 
Mob: 07738 456 092 
 
clare.white@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Crowthorne 
Sarem House 
Lower Broadmoor Road 
Crowthorne 
RG45 7LA 
 

Tel: 01344 750 333 
 
Fax: 01344 751 111 

Scott Beard 
 
Mob: 07872 840 431 
 
scott.beard@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Darlington 
57 Coniscliffe Road 
Darlington 
County Durham 
DL3 7EH 
 

Tel: 01325 353 168 
 
Fax: 01325 485 647 
 
 

Alison Small 
 
Mob: 07843 366 490 
 
alison.small@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Haverhill 
Wisdom Facilities Centre 
42 Hollands Road 
Haverhill 
Suffolk 
CB9 8SA 

Tel: 01440 709 122 
 
Fax: 01440 709 157 

Samantha Notley 
 
Mob: 07739 306 632 
 
sam.notley@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Hemsworth 
Cheswold House 
2 Crosshills 
Hemsworth 
WF9 4LQ 
 

Tel: 01977 624 910 
 
Fax: 01977 624 911 

Sharon Bell 
 
Mob: 07900 380 674 
 
sharon.bell@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
High Wycombe 
Queenhythe House 
Kings Square 
High Wycombe 
Buckinghamshire 
HP11 1RX 

Tel: 01494 838 690 
 
Fax: 01494 444 729 

Clair Shaw 
 
Mob: 07872 840 430 
 
clair.shaw@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Ipswich 
7 Rutherford Centre 
Dunlop Road 
Hadleigh Road Industrial Estate 
Ipswich 
Suffolk, IP2 OUG 

Tel: 01473 341 370 
 
Fax: 01473 341 371 

Marilyn Flack 
 
Mob: 07786 395 244 
 
marilyn.flack@careforcegroup.co.uk 



 
COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT NO’S MANAGER 
Kirklees 
Bridge House 
Station Yard 
Halifax Road 
Liversedge 
WF15 6PS 

Tel: 01924 411 978 
 
Fax: 01924 401 235 

Susan Brennan 
 
Mob: 07894 783 555 
 
susan.brennan@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Leicester 
2 Spa Lane 
Wigston 
Leicestershire    
LE18 3QD    
 

Tel: 0116 288 5688 
 
Fax: 0116 288 3328 

Milan Chhatrisha 
 
Mob: 07887 534 520 
 
milan.chhatrisha@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Lisburn 
5 Lagan House 
Sackville Street 
Lisburn 
Co. Antrim 
BT27 4AB 

Tel: 02 892 602 527 
 
Fax: 02 892 629 779 

Joan Telford 
 
Mob: 07921 020164 
 
joan.telford@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Live-in 
The Old Sunday School 
Chapel Street 
Waterbeach 
Cambridge    
CB25 9HR 

Tel: 01223 203 366 
 
Fax: 01223 508 101 

Lyn Raven 
 
Mob: 07810 835 028 
 
lyn.raven@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Loddon 
Units 1 and 2 
Loddon Business Centre 
2B High Street 
Loddon 
Norfolk, NR14 6AH 

Tel: 01508 522 790 
 
Fax: 01508 522 797 

Debbie Dennis 
 
Mob: 07525 765 149 
 
debbie.dennis@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Lytham 
Unit 1 
Olympic Court 
Whitehill Business Park 
Blackpool 
FY4 5GU 

Tel: 01253 832 680 
 
Fax: 01253 832 681 

Chris Hunter 
 
Mob: TBC 
 
chris.hunter@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Milton Keynes 
Ground Floor 
Park House 
8 Grove Ash 
Mount Farm 
Milton Keynes, MK1 1BZ 

Tel: 01908 630 123 
 
Fax: 01908 375 000 

Joy Smith 
 
Mob: 07918 704130 
 
joy.smith@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   



 
COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT NO’S MANAGER 
New Futures Care & Support Ltd 
8 New Century Road 
Laindon 
Essex 
SS15 6AG 

Tel: 01268 545 631 
 
Fax: 01268 418 707 

Daralyn Williams 
 
Mob: 07879 493 861 
 
daralyn.williams@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Newry 
Unit 16 
WIN Business Park 
Canal Quay 
Newry 
Co.Down, BT35 6PH 

Tel: 028 30 268 541 
 
Fax: 028 30 835 538 

Catriona McManus 
 
Mob: 07752 191 486 
 
catriona.mcmanus@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Northants 
Barnstones Business Park 
Grimscote Road 
Litchborough 
Towcester 
Northants, NN12 8JJ 

Tel: 01327 831 183 
 
Fax: 01327 831 193 

Linda Jones 
 
Mob: 07973 912 276 
 
linda.jones@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Northern Regional Office 
36-38 Kirkby Road 
Hemsworth 
Nr Pontefract 
WF9 4AS 

Tel: 01977 625 620 
 
Fax: 01977 612 584  

 

   
Nottingham 
515A (First Floor) 
Mansfield Rd 
Sherwood 
Nottingham 
NG5 2JL 

Tel: 0115 962 4477 
 
Fax: 0115 962 4400 

Wendy Stott 
 
Mob: 07812 018 285 
 
wendy.stott@careforcegroup.co.uk 
 

   
Payroll 
The Old Sunday School 
Chapel Street 
Waterbeach 
Cambridge    
CB25 9HR 

Tel: 01223 203 311 
 
Fax: 01223 203 358 

Jeannie Morley 
 
Mob: N/A 
 
jeannie.morley@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Peterborough 
3a Little End Road 
Eaton Socon 
St Neots 
Cambridge 
PE19 8JH 

Tel: 01480 478 700 or 
 01480 478 707 
 
Fax: 01480 478 701 

Jennifer Wolski 
 
Mob: TBA 
 
jennifer.wolski@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   



 
COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT NO’S MANAGER 
Port Talbot 
1st & 2nd Floors 
43a Station Road 
Port Talbot 
SA13 1NW 
 

Tel: 01639 870 800 
 
Fax: 01639 870 810 
 

Helen Burton 
 
Mob: 07843 366 288 
 
helen.burton@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Retford 
4 Glasby Square 
Retford 
Nottinghamshire 
DN22 6EP 
 

Tel: 01777 700 539 
 
Fax: 01777 869 315 
 

Angie Kay 
 
Mob: 07921 125 073 
 
angie.kay@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Rotherham 
Unit 1, Claire Court, 
Rawmarsh Road, 
Rotherham 
South Yorkshire 
S60 1RU 

Tel: 01709 722 420 
 
Fax: 01709 722 421 

TBA 
 
Mob: TBA 
 
 

   
Sale 
2nd Floor, Suite 2 
Acre House 
Sale Town Square 
Sale 
Cheshire, M33 7WZ 

Tel: 0161 968 0810 
 
Fax: 0161 968 0811 

Michelle Yarwood (Acting Manager) 
 
Mob:  
 
michelle.yarwood@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Sheffield 
Ground Floor 
No 4 Acres Hill Business Park 
Acres Hill Lane 
Sheffield 
S9 4LR 

Tel: 0114 243 4633 
 
Fax: 0114 243 4802 
 
 

Debbie Fletcher 
 
Mob: 07734 571 019 
 
debbie.fletcher@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Southend 
Ground Floor Offices 
24-28 Cumberland House 
Baxter Avenue 
Southend-on-Sea 
Essex, SS2 6HZ 

Tel: 01702 220 760 
 
Fax: 01702 220 761 

Sharon Scott 
 
Mob: 07771 578 332 
 
sharon.scott@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Stevenage 
Osprey House 
Primett Road 
Stevenage 
Herts 
SG1 3EE 

Tel: 01438 356 010 
 
Fax: 01438 312 647 

Carol Carr 
 
Mob: 07919 893 853 
 
carol.carr@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   



 
COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT NO’S MANAGER 
Stowmarket 
Unit 19 
Charles Industrial Estate 
Stowmarket 
Suffolk    
IP14 5AH 

Tel: 01449 676 440 
 
Fax: 01449 672 202 

Shelly Burridge 
 
Mob: 07789 908 896 
 
shelly.burridge@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
St Neots 
3a Little End Road 
Eaton Socon 
St Neots 
Cambridge 
PE19 8JH 

Tel: 01480 478 700 or 
 01480 478 707 
 
Fax: 01480 478 701 

Linden Leeke 
 
Mob: 07879 813 586 
 
linden.leeke@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Tendring 
Suite A, The Gatehouse 
Lodge Lane 
Langham 
Colchester 
Essex, CO4 5NE 

Tel: 01206 233 525 or 
       01206 233 528 
 
Fax: 01206 233 526 
 

Amanda Mayhew 
 
Mob: 07872 671 987 
 
amanda.mayhew@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Tenterden 
Milroy House 
Sayers Lane 
Tenterden 
Kent 
TN30 6BW 

Tel: 01580 764 245 
 
Fax: 01580 764 324 

Tracey Coleman 
 
Mob: 07795 175 871 
 
tracey.coleman@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
TLC 
Compass House 
Vision Park 
Chivers Way 
Histon 
Cambridge, CB24 9AD 

Tel: 01223 253 695 
       01223 253 696 
 
Fax: 01223 257 821 

Sian Meikle (Acting Manager) 
 
Mob: 07843 288 565 
 
sian.meikle@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Wallsend 
Unit 4, Britannia Centre 
Point Pleasant Industrial Estate 
Wallsend 
NE28 6HA 
 

Tel: 01912 969 650 
 
Fax: 01912 969 651 

Kelly Rickelton 
 
Mob: 07725 065 204 
 
kelly.rickelton@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Warmley 
Crown Road 
Tower Road North 
Warmley 
South Gloucester 
BS30 8JJ 

Tel: 0117 961 8444 
 
Fax: 0117 961 9989 

Barbara Dando 
 
Mob: 07817 597 519 
 
barbara.dando@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   



 
COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT NO’S MANAGER 
Waterbeach 
The Old Sunday School 
Chapel Street 
Waterbeach 
Cambridge 
CB25 9HR 

Tel: 01223 203 355 or 
 01223 508 100  
  
 
Fax: 01223 508 101 

Lynn Ellis 
 
Mob: 07810 001 928 
 
lynn.ellis@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Whitby 
Unit G9 
St Hilda's Business Centre 
The Ropery 
Whitby, North Yorkshire 
YO22 4ET 

Tel: 01947 825 991 
 
Fax: 01947 825 999 

Jill Allan 
 
Mob: 07843 366 396 
 
jill.allan@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Wigan 
Unit 1, Antler Court 
South Lancashire Industrial Estate, 
Off Lockett Road 
Bryn, Ashton in Makerfield 
Wigan, WN4 8DU 

Tel: 01942 868 400 
 
Fax: 01942 868 401 

Derek Hodgetts 
 
Mob: 07712 877 701 
 
derek.hodgetts@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Willowbank 
Logans Way 
Chesterton 
Cambs 
CB4 1BL 
 

Tel: 01223 324 922 
 
Fax: 01223 358 682 

Tracey Wallace 
 
Mob: 07834 312 961 
 
tracey.wallace@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Windsor 
Ground Floor 
43 Eton Wick Rd 
Eton Wick 
Windsor 
SL4 6LX 

Tel: 01753 868 340 
 
Fax: 01753 854 586 

Adele Obank 
 
Mob: 07872 840 437 
 
adele.obank@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Wirral 
293 Hoylake Road 
Moreton 
Wirral 
CH46 0RL 
 

Tel: 0151 677 0601 
 
Fax: 0151 677 3491 

Nigel Braham 
 
Mob: TBA 
 
nigel.braham@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
Wokingham 
First Floor 
127A Reading Road 
Wokingham 
RG41 1HD 
 

Tel: 0118 978 0006 
 
Fax: 0118 978 6668 

Miranda Morgan 
 
Mob: 07920 106 674 
 
miranda.morgan@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   



 
COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT NO’S MANAGER 
Workington 
Thirlmere Building, Lakes Road 
Derwent Howe 
Workington 
Cumbria 
CA14 3YP 

Tel: 01900 870 880 
 
Fax: 01900 616 81 

Jackie Treleven 
 
Mob: 07900 564 254 
 
jackie.treleven@careforcegroup.co.uk 

   
 
 




